

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.A.No.147 of 2017.

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	19.04.2022	<i>(Through physical mode)</i> On the request made by the learned counsel for the parties, post this case on 02.05.2022. PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA, CJ M. SATYANARAYANA MURTHY, J Nn	