

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.A.No.147 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
11	20.06.2023	<u>DVSS, J & DVR,J</u> No representation for the appellants. Only learned counsel for respondents is present. List on 05.07.2023. <u>DVSS, J</u> <u>DVR, J</u> RKS	