

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: **W.A.No.147 of 2017**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	05.07.2023	<u>DVSS,J & DVR, J</u> No representation for the appellants today also, despite the matter listed in the final hearing. List the matter on 17.07.2023 finally. DVSS, J DVR, J SPP	