

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

W.A No.147 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	02.08.2023	<u>DVSS, J & DVR, J</u> Today also, there is no representation for the appellants. List on 23.08.2023. <u>DVSS, J</u> <u>DVR, J</u> LSP/SNI	