

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.147 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	07.11.2023	<u>GN,J & VN, J</u> On the request of the Learned Counsel for the Appellant, list this case on 21.11.2023. The matter is adjourned on the understanding that this case would be taken up for disposal on the next date of hearing as it relates to the appointment of the year 1997 and the Writ Petition is of the year 2017. <u>GN, J</u> <u>VN,J</u> IS/KLP	