

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATIMAIN CASE No.: W.A. No. 147 of 2017PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	REMARKS
21.	25.09.2024	<u>GN,J & KM,J</u> At request, list the matter after 'Dussehra Vacation, 2024' PKR _____ GN, J _____ KM, J	