

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.A.No.147 of 2017

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
23.	21.10.2024	<u>GN, J & KM, J</u> Learned counsel for the appellants submits that compromise talks are going on and prays for two weeks' time. List the matter after two weeks. _____ GN, J _____ KM, J IBL	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE