

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.A.No.147 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.06.2026	<u>DEV,J & AHHS,J</u> There is no representation for the appellants. Learned counsel for the respondents is present and reported ready to proceed with the matter. In view of the same, post on 07.07.2026 'for dismissal'. _____ DEV, J _____ AHHS,J TM	

--	--	--	--